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Penn vs. Westchester - 1/24/2018 to 1/26/2018

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APENN-MA1 1:45.55

Scannell, Quinn R 19 Sun, Kristen 19

Yang, Wendy 19 Phan, Kimberly 21

27.40 30.35 23.2924.51

AWCU-MA2 1:48.37

Miller, Lizzy 20 Chick, Katelyn 18

Keithly, Meghan 19 Lantz, Mikaela G 19

27.83 30.39 23.9126.24

BPENN-MA3 1:48.46

Wong, Vicky 18 Xue, Serena 19

Jardeleza, Libby E 20 Layne, Emily J 19

27.04 30.52 24.5726.33

BWCU-MA4 1:52.53

Burns, Megan M 20 Haney, Morgan C 22

Grego, Felicia R 21 Wareham, Sydney K 20

28.62 30.70 24.6428.57

CWCU-MA5 xJ2:05.62

Buckley, Abby M 20 Fisher, Sarah C 19

Ducey, Cameron D 18 Sensenig, Megan M 19

29.24 31.82 36.7627.80

CPENN-MA6 xJ2:00.00

Pollard, Ashton E 22 Alexander, Ryan D 21

Dirks, Madi A 21 Murski, Lauren E 22

29.92 36.75 25.9727.36

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APENN-MA1 1:32.71

Andrew, Mark W 20 McHugh, Colin P 20

Eruchalu, Ikenna N 18 Dillinger, Thomas J 21

24.13 26.32 19.9622.30

BPENN-MA2 1:33.84

Schaffer, CJ J 21 Hsing, Alec L 19

DeSomma, Emilio P 20 Cunnan, Nathaniel 18

24.00 27.27 20.2622.31

AWCU-MA3 1:33.99

Kerchner, Kohle D 19 McCormick, Thomas A 21

Mackevicius, Pijus 21 Sherkness, Evan B 22

24.07 26.57 20.8522.50

BWCU-MA4 1:36.96

Bell, Sean M 19 Anderson, Jarod T 20

Nakano, Shota 23 Kane, Michael 18

24.85 26.93 22.3022.88

CPENN-MA5 x1:38.63

Dols, Keanan 19 Mattone, Nicholas R 19

McCaghren, John H 19 Ryan, Austin C 20

24.92 28.90 21.5423.27

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 19Wright, Georgia1 10:13.37

28.50 30.62 31.2230.95

30.94 31.06 31.00 31.10

30.85 30.81 30.46 30.74

30.77 30.80 30.67 30.30

30.76 30.81 30.97 30.04

PENN-MA 21Yang, Carolyn2 10:15.84

26.65 29.42 30.4930.12

30.69 30.74 31.08 31.10

31.04 31.28 31.31 31.41

31.50 32.01 31.63 31.39

31.53 31.33 31.15 29.97

PENN-MA 19Ferry, Grace E3 10:31.36

28.35 30.96 31.6231.53

31.85 31.72 31.76 31.65

31.66 31.71 31.46 31.85

31.63 31.83 32.04 31.95

32.11 32.01 32.22 31.45

PENN-MA 19Stearns, Kaitlin V4 10:40.08

29.09 31.30 32.2232.01

32.01 32.07 31.92 32.32

32.30 32.61 32.38 32.48

32.36 32.21 32.36 32.25

32.23 32.21 32.07 31.68

WCU-MA 19Carey, Grace E5 10:44.66

29.62 32.27 32.5632.73

32.63 32.69 32.85 32.67

32.44 32.27 32.20 32.28

32.24 32.22 32.20 32.26

32.33 32.27 32.44 31.49

WCU-MA 21Johansson, Emelie6 10:45.60

29.28 32.05 32.5532.72

32.59 32.93 32.84 32.63

32.89 32.78 32.38 32.57

32.62 32.20 32.73 32.48

32.00 32.30 31.84 31.22

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Thomas, Will R1 9:09.86

25.61 27.81 27.6827.75

27.61 27.83 27.74 27.70

27.81 27.97 27.90 27.81

27.71 27.70 27.53 27.56

27.42 27.36 27.42 25.94

PENN-MA 21Uselis, Taylor A2 9:26.66

25.83 27.82 28.2128.10

28.26 28.28 28.28 28.38

28.49 28.64 28.47 28.55

28.58 28.60 28.74 28.95

29.06 28.99 28.69 27.74

PENN-MA 20Haigh, Matthew A3 9:37.43

26.27 28.28 28.7028.86

28.83 28.73 29.17 29.05

28.94 28.99 28.89 28.96

29.37 29.25 28.84 29.22

29.28 29.51 29.56 28.73

WCU-MA 19Uhlin, Keir L4 9:53.80

27.68 30.29 30.2230.28

29.96 29.78 29.86 30.17

30.03 30.15 29.34 29.56

29.53 29.21 29.54 29.64

29.77 29.97 29.91 28.91

WCU-MA 19North, Dylan J5 9:54.86

27.33 29.11 29.0829.13

29.37 29.54 29.31 29.71

29.78 30.06 30.17 30.20

30.53 31.05 30.96 30.82

30.82 30.87 29.44 27.58

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Whiting, Mary C1 1:52.87

26.56 28.78 28.8428.69

PENN-MA 19Scannell, Quinn R2 1:55.04

27.01 29.51 28.8829.64

WCU-MA 19McCarthy, Julia N3 1:55.31

27.28 29.36 29.0629.61

WCU-MA 19O'Neill, Emma R4 1:55.64

27.63 29.46 28.8629.69

PENN-MA 22Murski, Lauren E5 2:01.93

27.94 30.86 31.4331.70

WCU-MA 19Szajnuk, Kimmi A6 2:01.94

27.80 30.59 31.5332.02

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Snyder, Luke1 1:41.08

23.51 25.95 25.6725.95

PENN-MA 19Hua, David2 1:44.87

25.01 27.09 26.3826.39

PENN-MA 19O'Dowd, Jackson H3 1:45.31

24.76 26.91 26.5627.08

WCU-MA 23Doss, Austin D4 1:47.41

24.21 26.75 28.1128.34

WCU-MA 20Tomsuden, Timmy A5 1:48.12

25.31 27.18 27.8127.82

WCU-MA 18Powell III, Tom J6 1:49.65

24.64 27.87 28.4828.66

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19Yang, Wendy1 56.77

27.46 29.31

PENN-MA 18Wong, Vicky2 58.24

28.04 30.20

WCU-MA 20Miller, Lizzy3 58.86

28.34 30.52

WCU-MA 20Burns, Megan M4 59.79

28.93 30.86

PENN-MA 19Curl, Morgan B5 1:00.99

29.60 31.39

WCU-MA 20Haudek, Emily E6 1:01.86

30.08 31.78

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Schaffer, CJ J1 51.67

25.16 26.51

PENN-MA 20Andrew, Mark W2 51.79

26.00 25.79
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(#8  Men 100 Yard Back)

WCU-MA 19Kerchner, Kohle D3 52.00

25.16 26.84

PENN-MA 19Dols, Keanan4 52.97

25.94 27.03

WCU-MA 19Bell, Sean M5 53.11

25.59 27.52

WCU-MA 20Francis, Ben M6 55.74

27.25 28.49

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19Zhang, Linda C1 1:04.44

30.36 34.08

PENN-MA 19Sun, Kristen2 1:07.67

31.87 35.80

WCU-MA 19Fisher, Sarah C3 1:08.32

32.19 36.13

WCU-MA 18Chick, Katelyn4 1:08.40

32.37 36.03

PENN-MA 20Hu, Nancy L5 1:08.91

32.55 36.36

WCU-MA 18Ducey, Cameron D6 1:09.86

33.15 36.71

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 23Nakano, Shota1 58.13

27.83 30.30

PENN-MA 19Hsing, Alec L2 58.40

27.47 30.93

PENN-MA 19Schaffer, William J3 58.53

27.63 30.90

WCU-MA 21McCormick, Thomas A4 59.26

27.56 31.70

WCU-MA 20Anderson, Jarod T5 1:00.19

28.33 31.86

PENN-MA 18Sajaev, Phillip V6 1:00.39

28.07 32.32

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Myers, Andie1 2:06.38

28.50 31.79 33.4532.64

PENN-MA 21Alexander, Ryan D2 2:07.05

29.33 32.63 32.5032.59

PENN-MA 20Orth, Carter R3 2:08.17

28.54 32.13 34.2133.29

WCU-MA 19Keithly, Meghan4 2:11.14

30.69 33.60 33.4133.44

WCU-MA 23Nyman, Lolo5 2:13.07

30.26 34.25 34.3934.17

WCU-MA 21Grego, Felicia R6 2:16.03

30.50 34.49 35.4435.60

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Brakovec, Hunter Z1 1:52.12

25.32 28.94 28.7929.07

PENN-MA 19McCaghren, John H2 1:52.46

25.17 27.98 29.6629.65

PENN-MA 18Zou, Paul3 1:58.63

26.43 29.55 32.3730.28

WCU-MA 20Tomsuden, Timmy A4 1:59.49

27.38 30.10 31.0730.94

WCU-MA 19Uhlin, Keir L5 2:02.56

27.43 31.48 31.8631.79

WCU-MA 18Kane, Michael6 2:04.62

26.89 30.89 33.9632.88

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Phan, Kimberly1 23.90

WCU-MA 22Haney, Morgan C2 24.17

WCU-MA 19Lantz, Mikaela G3 24.20

PENN-MA 19Layne, Emily J4 24.86

PENN-MA 19Newman, Meredith5 24.87

WCU-MA 19Haines, Morgan M6 25.44

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Lee, Sean1 20.73

PENN-MA 18Cunnan, Nathaniel2 20.81

PENN-MA 20Scott, Jack J3 21.36

WCU-MA 21Mackevicius, Pijus4 21.49

WCU-MA 22Sherkness, Evan B5 21.91

WCU-MA 18Powell III, Tom J6 22.95

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PENN-MA 19Perry, Madison1 274.05

WCU-MA 19Mulder, Nadia2 257.77

PENN-MA 19Pozzuoli, Juliette3 252.07

PENN-MA 21Heller, Maggie A4 80.32

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PENN-MA 21Bologna, Andrew P1 296.92

PENN-MA 19Diveris, John-Michael2 276.75

WCU-MA 21Ricci, Jonas A3 248.02

WCU-MA 20Mitchell, Quinn E4 227.02

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 20Wareham, Sydney K1 53.45

25.88 27.57

PENN-MA 19Newman, Meredith2 53.81

25.71 28.10

PENN-MA 19Scannell, Quinn R3 54.24

25.95 28.29

WCU-MA 20Burns, Megan M4 54.55

26.20 28.35

WCU-MA 19Lantz, Mikaela G5 56.26

26.39 29.87

PENN-MA 20Westrick, Mollie R6 56.61

27.00 29.61

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Cunnan, Nathaniel1 47.04

23.11 23.93

PENN-MA 19Pereles, Noah F2 47.88

22.92 24.96

WCU-MA 21Mackevicius, Pijus3 48.03

23.32 24.71

PENN-MA 19O'Dowd, Jackson H4 48.14

23.36 24.78

WCU-MA 19Bell, Sean M5 48.88

23.25 25.63

WCU-MA 18Powell III, Tom J6 49.09

23.58 25.51

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Wong, Vicky1 2:07.25

29.81 31.81 33.0532.58

WCU-MA 20Miller, Lizzy2 2:08.97

30.88 32.66 32.3433.09

WCU-MA 20Buckley, Abby M3 2:11.05

31.33 33.12 33.1633.44

PENN-MA 19Curl, Morgan B4 2:11.90

31.10 33.15 33.7933.86

WCU-MA 23Nyman, Lolo5 2:20.07

32.46 35.44 35.8836.29

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19McCaghren, John H1 1:54.29

26.74 28.49 29.6829.38

WCU-MA 19Kerchner, Kohle D2 1:56.64

26.70 29.72 29.4930.73

WCU-MA 19North, Dylan J3 1:56.78

28.41 29.91 28.6429.82

PENN-MA 18Snyder, Luke4 1:59.43

27.85 30.19 30.4430.95

WCU-MA 20Francis, Ben M5 2:02.40

28.87 30.81 31.4731.25

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19Xue, Serena1 2:20.46

31.75 35.33 36.9036.48

WCU-MA 19Fisher, Sarah C2 2:27.33

34.31 37.92 37.7537.35

PENN-MA 19Sun, Kristen3 2:27.58

33.13 37.48 38.4738.50

WCU-MA 19McCarthy, Julia N4 2:29.29

34.29 37.98 38.6038.42

PENN-MA 19Holmquist, Emma G5 2:30.35

34.43 39.10 38.7938.03
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(#21  Women 200 Yard Breast)

WCU-MA 18Chick, Katelyn6 2:31.87

34.25 38.58 39.0739.97

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 23Nakano, Shota1 2:07.50

30.20 32.75 31.8132.74

PENN-MA 19Schaffer, William J2 2:07.54

29.20 32.85 32.2633.23

WCU-MA 20Anderson, Jarod T3 2:09.04

29.17 33.31 33.1833.38

WCU-MA 21McCormick, Thomas A4 2:10.10

29.83 33.46 33.6533.16

PENN-MA 18Sajaev, Phillip V5 2:15.64

29.25 34.32 36.1535.92

PENN-MA 19Mattone, Nicholas R6 2:22.32

31.25 36.82 36.5337.72

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 19Wright, Georgia1 5:02.38

28.05 29.70 31.0030.66

31.12 30.94 30.95 30.51

30.56 28.89

PENN-MA 21Whiting, Mary C2 5:03.62

28.18 30.53 31.0731.15

31.09 30.92 30.69 30.82

29.96 29.21

WCU-MA 18Fox, Jenna R3 5:17.96

29.42 31.60 32.5832.31

32.76 31.93 32.46 32.07

31.55 31.28

PENN-MA 19Buerger, Emma K4 5:20.72

29.31 31.79 32.6432.25

32.71 32.63 32.42 32.51

32.37 32.09

PENN-MA 18Myers, Andie5 5:23.17

29.69 32.96 32.6732.76

32.55 32.85 32.27 32.62

32.52 32.28

WCU-MA 19Sensenig, Megan M6 5:31.42

29.85 33.22 32.8933.11

33.08 33.57 33.72 34.28

34.33 33.37

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Zou, Paul1 4:44.99

26.54 27.76 29.2728.56

29.40 29.30 29.18 29.13

28.48 27.37

PENN-MA 21Brakovec, Hunter Z2 4:46.64

27.07 29.36 29.4528.98

28.97 29.63 29.56 29.36

27.56 26.70

WCU-MA 19Uhlin, Keir L3 4:46.87

27.15 29.57 29.2329.07

29.18 28.75 29.20 29.20

28.83 26.69

WCU-MA 19North, Dylan J4 4:47.44

27.16 29.16 29.3829.44

29.09 29.39 29.77 29.35

28.33 26.37

PENN-MA 19Hua, David5 4:54.19

26.56 29.44 28.9729.55

29.22 29.87 29.82 29.97

30.48 30.31

WCU-MA 20Tomsuden, Timmy A6 4:55.48

27.68 29.15 30.0529.76

29.89 30.00 29.98 30.09

29.97 28.91

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Phan, Kimberly1 56.74

26.41 30.33

PENN-MA 20Jardeleza, Libby E2 58.21

27.40 30.81

WCU-MA 19Keithly, Meghan3 58.71

27.46 31.25

WCU-MA 22Haney, Morgan C4 59.86

27.74 32.12

WCU-MA 20Haudek, Emily E5 1:00.23

28.93 31.30

PENN-MA 21Dirks, Madi A6 1:01.78

28.50 33.28

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Eruchalu, Ikenna N1 50.64

23.51 27.13

PENN-MA 20Scott, Jack J2 51.40

24.05 27.35

PENN-MA 19Hsing, Alec L3 51.54

24.16 27.38

WCU-MA 23Nakano, Shota4 51.68

24.29 27.39

WCU-MA 18Kane, Michael5 54.12

25.16 28.96

WCU-MA 19Kerchner, Kohle D6 54.57

25.59 28.98

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PENN-MA 19Pozzuoli, Juliette1 260.39

WCU-MA 19Mulder, Nadia2 257.92

PENN-MA 19Perry, Madison3 245.62

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WCU-MA 20Mitchell, Quinn E1 224.54

WCU-MA 21Ricci, Jonas A2 217.20

PENN-MA 19Diveris, John-Michael--- X316.20

PENN-MA 21Bologna, Andrew P--- X302.62

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 19McCarthy, Julia N1 2:11.10

29.75 32.96 30.1238.27

WCU-MA 21Johansson, Emelie2 2:13.41

28.82 35.13 30.6938.77

WCU-MA 19O'Neill, Emma R3 2:14.75

29.08 35.81 30.1439.72

PENN-MA 21Yang, Carolyn--- X2:07.00

27.32 32.48 29.3137.89

PENN-MA 19Zhang, Linda C--- X2:10.05

27.89 33.71 31.0237.43

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCU-MA 21McCormick, Thomas A1 1:58.50

25.07 30.29 30.0533.09

WCU-MA 23Doss, Austin D2 2:04.92

24.99 31.16 29.5439.23

WCU-MA 20Francis, Ben M3 2:05.64

26.10 31.87 30.2337.44

PENN-MA 21Dillinger, Thomas J--- X1:49.83

24.91 27.47 25.5531.90

PENN-MA 19Yang, Boris--- X1:53.55

24.71 29.56 27.1332.15

PENN-MA 20DeSomma, Emilio P--- X1:55.64

24.72 30.11 26.8333.98

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCU-MA1 1:37.41

Wareham, Sydney K 20 Keithly, Meghan 19

Lantz, Mikaela G 19 Haney, Morgan C 22

25.12 24.56 23.9723.76

BWCU-MA2 1:41.76

Haines, Morgan M 19 Sensenig, Megan M 19

Miller, Lizzy 20 Wright, Georgia 19

25.54 25.17 25.5725.48

CWCU-MA3 x1:46.05

Carey, Grace E 19 Fox, Jenna R 18

Nyman, Lolo 23 Szajnuk, Kimmi A 19

27.14 26.89 26.2225.80

APENN-MA--- X1:35.02

Yang, Wendy 19 Scannell, Quinn R 19

Wong, Vicky 18 Phan, Kimberly 21

23.62 24.19 23.2024.01

BPENN-MA--- X1:41.37

Westrick, Mollie R 20 Buerger, Emma K 19

Layne, Emily J 19 Newman, Meredith 19

26.04 25.64 24.5625.13

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCU-MA1 1:26.29

Bell, Sean M 19 Mackevicius, Pijus 21

Sherkness, Evan B 22 Doss, Austin D 23

22.29 20.65 21.7021.65
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(#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BWCU-MA2 1:30.67

Tomsuden, Timmy A 20 Anderson, Jarod T 20

Kane, Michael 18 Uhlin, Keir L 19

22.97 22.27 23.1022.33

BPENN-MA--- X1:25.24

Cunnan, Nathaniel 18 Lee, Sean 18

Sajaev, Phillip V 18 Snyder, Luke 18

21.07 21.55 21.0621.56

APENN-MA--- X1:25.81

Scott, Jack J 20 Ryan, Austin C 20

O'Dowd, Jackson H 19 McCaghren, John H 19

21.55 21.09 21.5021.67

CPENN-MA--- X1:46.05

Bologna, Andrew P 21 Brakovec, Hunter Z 21

Diveris, John-Michael 19 Uselis, Taylor A 21

24.08 22.42 26.7632.79

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Pennsylvania 169

2. West Chester University 122

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Pennsylvania 175

2. West Chester University 113


